Academic Year 2017-2018 Student Rates
Annual, Unless Noted

Academic Academic
Year 16-17 Year 17-18
FY17 FY18

Description

Tuition: Full-time, In-State 11,418 11,646
Tuition: Full-time, Out-of-State 26,566 27,098
Tuition Overload, Undergrad > 19 Credits 200 200
Tuition: Graduate MAT (includes summer credits) 15,576 15,888
Room: Residence Hall, Double Occupancy 7,184 7,400
Room: Residence Hall, Triple Occupancy 7,184 7,400
Room: Suite 7,694 7,924
Room: Suite - Single 8,126 8,370
Room: Residence Hall, Single Occupancy 8,126 8,370
Room: Apartment Style Single 8,622 8,880
Room: Apartment Style Double 8,492 8,746
Room: Townhouse 8,802 9,066
Platinum: Anytime Dining, 64 guest passes, $800 dining dollars 5,690 5,860
Gold: Anytime Dining, 40 guest passes, $600 dining dollars 5,474 5,638
Silver: Anytime Dining, 24 guest passes, $400 dining dollars 5,258 5,416
250 Meal Credits, $600 Dining Dollars 3,620 3,728
150 Meal Credits, $600 Dining Dollars 2,678 2,758
Flex Plan: 20 Meal Credits, $800 Dining Dollars 1,134 1,168
Mandatory Fee: Full-time Resident and Non-Resident 2,774 2,850
Program Fee: Graduate MAT 1,588 1,632
Annual Full-time Student Charges

In-State, Commuter (Tuition/Fees) 14,192 14,496
In-State, Residence Hall (Tuition/Fees/Room/Board) 1 26,634 27,312
In-State, First-Year Residence Hall (Tuition/Fees/Room/Board) 2 26,634 27,312
Out-of-State, Commuter (Tuition/Fees) 29,340 29,948
Out-of-State, Residence Hall (Tuition/Fees/Room/Board) 1 41,782 42,764
Out-of-State, First-Year Residence Hall (Tuition/Fees/Room/Board) 2 41,782 42,764
Tuition & Fees - In State Residence Hall 14,192 14,496
Tuition & Fees - Out of State Residence Hall 29,340 29,948
MAT Graduate Student Program Cost - Tuition + Mandatory Fee + Program Fee 19,938 20,370

Note 1: Using Silver board plans
Note 2: Using Silver board plan, students must choose a Platinum / Gold / Silver plan



Mandatory Fee
SGA Portion
College Portion

Facility Fee
Plant Fund
CFU

Total Fee:
SGA
CFU / College
Plant Fund
Total Charge to all Students

St. Mary's College of Maryland
Manadatory Fee Components

FY17
$1,442
$270
$1,172

$1,332
$874
$458

$270
$1,630
$874
$2,774

FY18

$1,478
$270
$1,208

$1,372
$900
$472

$270
$1,680
$900
$2,850

Change

$36
$0
$36

$40
$26
$14

$0
$50
$26
$76

Percentage
Change

2.50%
0.00%
3.07%

3.00%
2.97%
3.06%

0.00%
3.07%
2.97%
2.74%



